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KODIAK FISHERIES DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION  
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2015 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH  /  CITY OF KODIAK 

NAME TERM PHONE EMAIL 

CITY APPOINTEES 
Crab Processors Representative 
Mike Woodruff  

 
 

7/2016 
 

 
 

486-8100 

 
 

mwoodruff62@yahoo.com   

Crab Harvester Representative 
Jeff Stephan  

 
7/2017 

 
486-4568 

 
jstephan@ptialaska.net 

JOINT APPOINTEES 
Stosh Anderson 

Linda Freed 

Albert Tyler Schmeil 

 
7/2016 

7/2017 

7/2017 

 
486-3673 

486-5314 

486-8587 

 
stosh_a@hotmail.com 

freed@gci.net 

tmschmeil@gci.net 

BOROUGH APPOINTEES 
Crab Processors Representative 
Tuck Bonney 

 
 

7/2018 

 
 

486-3329 

 
 

tbonney@npsi.us 

Crab Harvester Representative 
Jerry Bongen 

 
7/2018 

 
486-6245 

 
jbongen@mac.com 

OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER 

710 MILL BAY ROAD, ROOM 219      

KODIAK, AK 99615        

    

CITY MANAGER, AIMEE KNIAZIOWSKI        486-8640        akniaziowski@city.kodiak.ak.us 

 STAFF: 

Resolution No. FY2008-04 states: “Directors shall be appointed by joint resolution of the Borough Assembly 
and City Council. Appointments shall take place annually, at July meetings of the Borough Assembly and City 
Council. Directors shall have staggered three (3) year terms of office, assigned by a random selection method 
at the first Board meeting, such that as close as possible to one third (1/3) of the Board is up for appointment 
each year. Directors shall serve until their successors are appointed and qualified.” 
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